
From:  "Jeffrey A. Williams" <jwkckid1@ix.netcom.com> 
To: Ga <ga@gnso.icann.org>, GAC Rep <ssene@ntia.doc.gov>, ALAC 
<at-large@atlarge-lists.icann.org>, ALAC NA Discuss 
<na-discuss@atlarge-lists.icann.org>, doc/ntia DNSSEC <DNSSEC@ntia.doc.gov>, 
ICANN Policy staff <policy-staff@icann.org>, "twomey@icann.org" 
<twomey@icann.org> 
Date:  Fri, Nov 21, 2008  6:35 PM 
Subject:  Homeland Security: Cybersecurity is everyone's responsibility 
 
All, 
 
  As an FYI, see: 
 
http://www.nextgov.com/nextgov/ng_20081120_4424.php?zone=ngtoday 
 
  As yes Vint, this means you too!  >:) 
 
Regards, 
 
Spokesman for INEGroup LLA. - (Over 284k members/stakeholders strong!) 
"Obedience of the law is the greatest freedom" - 
   Abraham Lincoln 
"YES WE CAN!"  Barack ( Berry ) Obama 
 
"Credit should go with the performance of duty and not with what is 
very often the accident of glory" - Theodore Roosevelt 
 
"If the probability be called P; the injury, L; and the burden, B; 
liability depends upon whether B is less than L multiplied by 
P: i.e., whether B is less than PL." 
United States v. Carroll Towing  (159 F.2d 169 [2d Cir. 1947] 
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CC: DOC/NTIA ICANN Rep <aheineman@ntia.doc.gov>, At-Large Staff 
<staff@atlarge.icann.org>, Avri Doria <avri@acm.org>, Cheryl Langdon-Orr 
<cheryl@hovtek.com.au>, Chuck Gomes <cgomes@verisign.com>, Evan Leibovitch 
<evan@telly.org>, Frederic Teboul <frederic.teboul@icann.org>, "ICANN Admin 
supp. Manager Karen Lettner" <karen.lettner@icann.org>, ICANN Dan Halloran 
<halloran@icann.org>, ICANN Kim Davies <kim.davies@icann.org>, icann legal 
<jeffrey@icann.org>, ICANN Marc Salvatierra <marc.salvatierra@icann.org>, 
ICANN Marilyn Vernon <marilyn.vernon@icann.org>, IPC 
<info@ipconstituency.org>, ITU Secretariat <dcadsecretariat@itu.int>, Izumi 
AIZU <iza@anr.org>, Kieren McCarthy <kieren.mccarthy@icann.org>, Leo Vegoda 
<leo.vegoda@icann.org>, Maria Farrell <maria.farrell@icann.org>, 



"matthias.langenegger@icann.org" <matthias.langenegger@icann.org>, Roberto 
Gaetano <roberto@icann.org>, Vint Cerf <vint@google.com> 


